Covenant Youth Group Spring 2024 Schedule

Date

01/03/24
01/10/24

01/17/24
01/24/24

01/31/24

02/07/24
02/14/24
02/21/24
02/28/24

03/06/24
03/13/24
03/20/24
03/23/24
03/27/24
04/03/24
04/06/24
04/10/24

04/17/24
04/24/24
05/01/24
05/03/24
05/08/24

05/15/24
05/22/24

Grade
6-12th
6-8th
9-12th
6-12th
6-8th
9-12th
6-8th
9-12th
6-12th
6-12th
6-12th
6-8th
9-12th
6-12th

Event
Kahoot It! hang out night
Diaper Ministry
United Way cupcakes
DMARC (6-12)
Calvin Community
WACS
Ronald McDonald House
Calvin Community
SkyZone
Ash Wednesday Service
Meals from the Heartland
Birdsal tie bags
Meal for Orchard Place
Church Yard Work w/pizza
Spring Break
Easter Egg Stuffing
Easter Egg Hunt
Holy Week lesson
No gathering
Overnight Lock In
Adopt-A-Trail clean up
Diaper Ministry
TBD
Hike/cookout Walnut Woods
Youth Sunday prep
Youth & Graduation Sunday
Pet Blessing Ceremony

DMARC Stamp Out Hunger
Yard Party w/burgers, etc

Time
6:30-7:30pm
6:30-7:30pm
6:30-7:30pm
6:30-7:30pm
6:30-7:30pm
6:30-7:30pm
5:00-7:00pm
6:30-7:30pm
6:00-8:00pm
6:30-7:30pm
6:00-8:00pm
6:30-7:30pm

TBD
6:00-7:30pm
6:30-7:30pm

9:00-11:00am
6:30-7:30pm

TBD
6:30-7:30pm
6:30-7:30pm

TBD
6:00-8:00pm
6:30-7:30pm

9:00-11:00am
6:30-7:30pm
5:00-7:00pm
6:00-7:30pm

Location
church
church
church
DMARC
CC
WACS
RMH
CcC
SkyZone
church
MFTH
church
Orchard Place
church
church
church
church
church
TBD
church
TBD
Walnut Woods
church
church
church

DMARC
church

Carpool Departure

6pm from church
6pm from church
6pm from church
4:30pm from church
6pm from church
5:30pm from church

TBD




