## **Covenant Youth Group Spring 2024 Schedule**

Date	Grade	Event	Time	Location	Carpool Departure
01/03/24	6-12th	Kahoot It! hang out night	6:30-7:30pm	church	
01/10/24	6-8th	Diaper Ministry	6:30-7:30pm	church	
	9-12th	United Way cupcakes	6:30-7:30pm	church	
01/17/24	6-12th	DMARC (6-12)	6:30-7:30pm	DMARC	6pm from church
01/24/24	6-8th	Calvin Community	6:30-7:30pm	CC	6pm from church
	9-12th	WACS	6:30-7:30pm	WACS	6pm from church
01/31/24	6-8th	Ronald McDonald House	5:00-7:00pm	RMH	4:30pm from church
	9-12th	Calvin Community	6:30-7:30pm	CC	6pm from church
02/07/24	6-12th	SkyZone	6:00-8:00pm	SkyZone	5:30pm from church
02/14/24	6-12th	Ash Wednesday Service	6:30-7:30pm	church	
02/21/24	6-12th	Meals from the Heartland	6:00-8:00pm	MFTH	5:45pm from church
02/28/24	6-8th	Birdsal tie bags	6:30-7:30pm	church	
	9-12th	Meal for Orchard Place	TBD	Orchard Place	TBD
03/06/24	6-12th	Church Yard Work w/pizza	6:00-7:30pm	church	
03/13/24		Spring Break			
03/20/24	6-12th	Easter Egg Stuffing	6:30-7:30pm	church	
03/23/24	6-12th	Easter Egg Hunt	9:00-11:00am	church	
03/27/24	6-12th	Holy Week lesson	6:30-7:30pm	church	
04/03/24		No gathering			
04/06/24	6-12th	Overnight Lock In	TBD	church	
04/10/24	6-8th	Adopt-A-Trail clean up	6:30-7:30pm	TBD	6:15pm from church
	9-12th	Diaper Ministry	6:30-7:30pm	church	
04/17/24	6-12th	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD
04/24/24	6-12th	Hike/cookout Walnut Woods	6:00-8:00pm	Walnut Woods	5:30pm from church
05/01/24	6-12th	Youth Sunday prep	6:30-7:30pm	church	
05/03/24	6-12th	Youth & Graduation Sunday	9:00-11:00am	church	
05/08/24	6-12th	Pet Blessing Ceremony	6:30-7:30pm	church	
05/15/24	6-12th	DMARC Stamp Out Hunger	5:00-7:00pm	DMARC	4:30pm from church
05/22/24	6-12th	Yard Party w/burgers, etc	6:00-7:30pm	church	